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i.  Allegretto giocoso
Gary Bachlund
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pizzicato

arco

5

6

5

2



66

74

f

78

83

88

95

99

103

3

3

Contrabass
Concertino for Flute, Harp and Strings2



Contrabass

7

14

24

30

37

43

50

56

4
4

ii. Andante cantabile
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iii. Lento leggiero
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iv. Contrappunto
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